
Pay Estimate Form

Project Name: Braxton Street (13116x)

Project Number: 13116x

PO Number: 182103

Contractor: Conrad Construction

Pay Estimate Number: 5

Date of Estimate: CreatedOn  05/01/2020   LastModifiedOn  05/19/2020

Estimate Dates: From  04/04/2020    To    05/05/2020

Contract Dates: 11/11/2019    To    07/09/2020

Total

Original Contract Time 213 Days

Extensions by Change Orders 29 Days

Total Contract Time 242 Days

Spent Days 177 Days

Days Remaining 65 Days

Up to Previous Current Total

1. Original Contract Amount $ 1,977,441.00

2. Net Change by Change Orders $ 118,559.39

3. Total Contract Amount $ 2,096,000.39

4. Total Earnings $ 1,107,404.60 $ 369,618.74 $ 1,477,023.33

5. Total Work Completed (%) 52.83% 17.63% 70.47%

6. Material on Hand (Payment) $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

7. Material on Hand (Recovery) $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

8. Total Earnings before
Retainage (4+6-7)

$ 1,107,404.60 $ 369,618.74 $ 1,477,023.33

9. Retainage at 10% of (8) $ 110,740.46 $ 36,961.87 $ 147,702.33

10. Retainage Release $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

11. Net After Retainage (8-9+10) $ 996,664.14 $ 332,656.87 $ 1,329,321.00

12. Adjustments (Liquidated
Damages)

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

13.Payment Due (11-12) $ 332,656.87

Report Generated on 05/20/2020 8:09 AM
[Timezone: (UTC-06:00) Central Time (US & 
Canada)]

Page 1 of 1

LAWSON

AGENDA

PO  182103
DMS
REC 534433

AGENDA



Page 1 of 1ff7d8571-a470-4bb5-aef5-7c1286532f07.PDF

5/20/2020https://fbc.masterworkslive.com/Modules/DOCMGMT/DocumentViewer.aspx?DocID=11...


