
Pay Estimate Form

Project Name: Braxton Street (13116x)

Project Number: 13116x

PO Number: 182103

Contractor: Conrad Construction

Pay Estimate Number: 10

Date of Estimate: CreatedOn  10/01/2020   LastModifiedOn  10/14/2020

Estimate Dates: From  09/04/2020    To    10/02/2020

Contract Dates: 11/11/2019    To    08/01/2020

Total

Original Contract Time 213 Days

Extensions by Change Orders 52 Days

Total Contract Time 265 Days

Spent Days 327 Days

Days Remaining -62 Days

Up to Previous Current Total

1. Original Contract Amount $ 1,977,441.00

2. Net Change by Change Orders $ 377,309.73

3. Total Contract Amount $ 2,354,750.73

4. Total Earnings $ 2,273,749.25 $ 78,970.88 $ 2,352,720.13

5. Total Work Completed (%) 96.56% 3.35% 99.91%

6. Material on Hand (Payment) $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

7. Material on Hand (Recovery) $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

8. Total Earnings before
Retainage (4+6-7)

$ 2,273,749.25 $ 78,970.88 $ 2,352,720.13

9. Retainage at 10.00% of (8) $ 227,374.93 $ 7,897.09 $ 235,272.02

10. Retainage Release $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

11. Net After Retainage (8-9+10) $ 2,046,374.32 $ 71,073.79 $ 2,117,448.11

12. Adjustments (Liquidated
Damages)

$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

13.Payment Due (11-12) $ 71,073.79

Report Generated on 10/15/2020 9:17 AM
[Timezone: (UTC-06:00) Central Time (US & 
Canada)]

Page 1 of 1

LAWSON

AGENDA

PO 182103
DMS
REC 553129

AGENDA




